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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00

+ Burch Marco (2011) 10.00

 
1 Amstad Michael (2011) 10.00

+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 10.00

 
1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00

1 Nideröst Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Sena Lawrence (2012) 10.00

1 a Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 10.00
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 10.00

1 b Renggli David (2011) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 10.00

1 von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

1 Wallimann Theo (2011) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ von Flüe Andri (2011) 9.75

1 a Berchtold Hannes (2011) 9.75
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 9.75

1 b Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 9.75

1 a Emmenegger John (2012) 9.75
+ Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75

1 b Epp Andre (2012) 9.75
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75

1 Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75

1 Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.75
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 9.75

1 Rohrer Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Suter Arno (2012) 9.75

1 von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.00
- Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00

1 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.00
- Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.00

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00
- Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.00

1 Kläy Elias (2011) 9.00
- Weiss David (2011) 9.00

1 von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.00
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.00

2 a Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.75
- Loser Clemens (2011) 8.75

2 b Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.75
- Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.75

1 a Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.75
- Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.75

1 b Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75

1 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
- Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75

1 b Loser Clemens (2011) 8.75
- Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.75

1 c Omlin Aron (2011) 8.75
- Vogel Janik (2012) 8.75

1 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75

1 b Vogel Janik (2012) 8.75
- Omlin Aron (2011) 8.75

1 Weiss David (2011) 8.75
- Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75

1 Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.75
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 a Abplanalp Jan (2011) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50

1 b Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

1 Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
o Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50

1 a Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

1 b Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

1 b Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 c Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

1 Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50

1 Niederberger Aron (2012) 8.50
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dario (2011) 8.50
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

1 a Sena Lawrence (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 a Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 b Suter Arno (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 von Flüe Andri (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 a Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

1 b Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.50
o Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00

+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

 
1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Burch Arno (2009) 10.00

+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 10.00
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1 b Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Burch Jan (2009) 10.00

1 a Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

1 b Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Burch Damian (2010) 10.00

1 a Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00

1 c Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

1 a Iten Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 10.00

1 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00

1 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
+ Zumstein Luca (2009) 10.00

1 Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

1 Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

1 a Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

1 b Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75

1 a Goncalves Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 9.75

1 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Felder Reto (2010) 9.75

1 Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 Wicki Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Bissig John (2009) 9.75

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Benz Reto (2010) 9.75

1 Würsch Til (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Burch Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.00

1 Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.00
- Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.00

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.00
- Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.00

1 Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.00
- Burch Kilian (2010) 9.00

1 Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75
- Räber Remo (2010) 8.75

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 8.75
- Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75

1 b Roth Melk (2009) 8.75
- Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75

1 c Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75
- Roth Melk (2009) 8.75

1 Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75

1 a Utiger Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.75

1 b von Ah Tim (2010) 8.75
o Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.75

1 Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

1 Bissig John (2009) 8.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Burch Damian (2010) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Burch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 a Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 a Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

1 b Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

1 Felder Reto (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

1 Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 a Suter Max (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

1 c Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50

1 d von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 b Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 10.00

+ Enz Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Banz Louis (2014) 10.00

+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Benz Nando (2013) 10.00

+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Halter Remo (2013) 10.00

1 Föhn Dario (2013) 10.00
+ Reiser Dennis (2013) 10.00

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00

1 Sempach Henry (2014) 10.00
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

1 a Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Brunner Nils (2014) 10.00

1 b Vogler Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 10.00

1 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00
+ Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00

1 Andermatt David (2013) 9.75
+ Müller Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 Langensand Remo (2014) 9.75
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75

1 Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75
+ Keller Mike (2013) 9.75
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1 von Atzigen Nando (2013) 9.75
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 9.75

1 Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 Kläy Dario (2014) 9.00
- Lämmler Juri (2013) 9.00

1 a Lämmler Juri (2013) 9.00
- Kläy Dario (2014) 9.00

1 b Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.00
- Omlin Beno (2013) 9.00

1 Omlin Beno (2013) 8.75
- Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75

1 Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Enz Jan (2014) 8.50
o Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 8.50

1 Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 a Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

1 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50

1 Halter Remo (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 a Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

1 b Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50

1 Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50

1 a Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 c Reinhard Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50

1 Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

1 Weiss Matteo (2014) 8.50
o von Atzigen Nando (2013) 8.50

1 Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00

+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
1 Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00

+ Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00

 
1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Indergand Tim (2007) 10.00

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 10.00

1 a Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 b Tschumper Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Kunz Iwan (2008) 10.00

1 a Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

1 b Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
+ Dürig Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.00
- von Ah Marc (2008) 9.00

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00
- von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.00

1 Omlin Rafael (2007) 9.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

1 a von Ah Marc (2008) 9.00
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.00

1 b von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.00
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00

1 Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

1 a Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75

1 b Giger Raphael (2007) 8.75
- Burch Ivo (2008) 8.75

1 Suter David (2007) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

1 Weber Livio (2008) 8.75
- Omlin Rafael (2007) 8.75

1 Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75
- Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Indergand Tim (2007) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Kunz Iwan (2008) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50


